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101 478 218 696 328 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 796 295 1091 506 0 0 99 1061 437 1597 2575 62.02 %

203 566 217 783 366 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2028 56.66 %

204 471 178 649 304 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 659 284 943 393 0 0 75 968 293 1336 2460 54.31 %

407 689 267 956 462 0 0 106 1035 277 1418 2117 66.98 %

408 57 15 72 27 0 0 13 39 47 99 141 70.21 %

409 219 78 297 136 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

Totals 3935 1552 5487 2522 0 0 506 5583 1920 8009 13583 58.96 %

Trustee, Place 3

BISD Canvass

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 4:08 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 1 of 2

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

8009 of 16021 = 49.99 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 5 = 200.00 %
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101 679 679 345 0 0 52 758 214 1024 1774 57.72 %

102 1084 1084 513 0 0 99 1061 437 1597 2575 62.02 %

203 751 751 398 0 0 71 833 245 1149 2028 56.66 %

204 607 607 346 0 0 57 631 265 953 1642 58.04 %

305 959 959 377 0 0 75 968 293 1336 2460 54.31 %

407 954 954 464 0 0 106 1035 277 1418 2117 66.98 %

408 75 75 24 0 0 13 39 47 99 141 70.21 %

409 289 289 144 0 0 33 258 142 433 846 51.18 %

Totals 5398 5398 2611 0 0 506 5583 1920 8009 13583 58.96 %

Trustee, Place 4

BISD Canvass

Nov 11/6/18 General Election

Run Time 4:08 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 2 of 2

Unofficial results

Registered Voters

8009 of 16021 = 49.99 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 5 = 200.00 %
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